

Mayde Creek FFA Booster Club



Membership 2019-2020

Name:	Spouse:
FFA Student(s):	Grade:
Address:	
Home Phone:	Work/Cell Phone:
Email Address:	
Your student needs your help througho Please indicate below your choice of activit	ut the year to make FFA a special experience. y(s) to which you can lend a helping hand.
 These are just some of the Fundraising Committee Progress Show- Working Silent Auction Katy Livestock Meal Planning and Set L Katy ISD Livestock Show Houston Livestock Show and Rodeo Progress Teacher Breakfast 	lp
Please sign up for the Booster Clu	s at Booster Club Meetings for additional needs. b Remind Text @MCHSFFABC 19-20 to Page - Mayde Creek FFA Booster Club
Annual Booster Club Family Membership:s Includes 1 Booster Club FFA Shirt (additional shirts	
Make checks payable to Mayde Creek FFA Booste	r Club_Total: \$
The Mayde Creek FFA Booster Club is recognized borganization.	by the IRS as a 501c3 Tax deductible charitable
Forms can be delivered to Mayde Creek High School Ag Tec	echer or
Mayde Creek FFA Booster Club	

Thank you for supporting your FFA student and the Mayde Creek FFA!!

19734 Lake Hollow Lane, Houston, Texas 77084